
Judge:  Anne Cizaldo

Sunday May 25, 2025 Main Ring Score Placing

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2 - Junior

409 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 64.14 1

411 Addyson Lelm Kate Bootle Jr 59.31 2

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2 - Adult

229 Jordan Kollander DaBe Grand Pebbles Sr 67.59 1

441 Jenny Burhow Coupe Deville Sr 66.90 2

410 Shelby Lieffers Machareigna Sr 65.34 3

416 Isabelle Lindahl Irene's Dream Sr 64.48 4

448 Amanda Exman Magcal Me Sr 64.14 5

404 Julie Harter Archie Meade Sr 63.97 6

431 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 63.45

445 Kelly Blair Greentree Night Joy Sr 62.93

447 Danielle Carlson BFG Titan Sr 62.76

443 Lauren Davis Oops Sr 61.03

405 Chloe Laurant Worth Z Wait Sr 55.00

Class 10 USEF Training Level Test 3 - Adult

441 Jenny Burhow Coupe Deville Sr 66.20 1

418 Brigid Spicola Billy Sr 65.00 2

447 Danielle Carlson BFG Titan Sr 64.00 3

448 Amanda Exman Magical Me Sr 63.20 4

404 Julie Harter Archie Meade Sr 62.60 5

431 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 62.60 6

445 Kelly Blair Greentree Night Joy Sr 61.00

416 Isabelle Lindahl Irene's Dream Sr 60.00

Class 10 USEF Training Level Test 3 - Junior

411 Addyson Lelm Kate Bootle Jr 64.40 1

409 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 59.20 2

Class 11 USEF First Level Test 1

413 Cynthia Sellin Parker Sr 66.30 1

439 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr 65.93 2

432 Kevin Roeser Grace Kelly SD Sr 63.89 3

403 Christy Weflen Touch of the Hops Sr 63.33 4

415 Karen Wiliams Tiara Sr 59.44 5

407 Sydney Reed Orion Sr 59.26 6

Class 12 USEF First Level Test 2

432 Kevin Roeser Grace Kelly SD Sr 66.97 1

439 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr 64.85 2

413 Cynthia Sellin Parker Sr 64.70 3

433 Taylor Reick Boundless SAF Sr 64.39 4

403 Christy Weflen Touch of the Hops Sr 63.33 5

444 Virgina Rulli Zeta Sr 60.45 6

407 Sydney Reed Orion Sr 59.55

415 Karen Wiliams Tiara Sr 58.48

Class 13 USEF First Level Test 3

2025 Carriage House Red Pine Dressage Show

                   Results



444 Virgina Rulli Zeta Sr 64.17 1

433 Taylor Reick Boundless SAF Sr 63.75 2

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 1

417 Caitlin Spicola Luxe Sr 60.86 1

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 2

420 Jennifer Simon Mister Trendy Sr 59.62 1

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 3

420 Jennifer Simon Mister Trendy Sr 58.93 1

Class 15 USEF Third Level Test 1

417 Caitlin Spicola Luxe Sr 55.95 1


